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Num. Pos. Pilota
13 4  ARNOLDO Ivan
99 7  ROASIO Simone

101 9  ROSSI Manuel

114 12 GARRE' Mattia

195 15 VIZIO Matteo

273 17 RAVERA Matteo

282 16 MUCCHI Andrea

324 10 CASALEGNO Federico
387 6  CAPPELLINI Demis
477 11  SELVA Rodolfo

493 2 VOTA Alex

507 8 ROSSO Matteo

638 14 DONA" Andrea

772 13 SCARSO Nicholas
773 3 ARIMATEA Luca

901 5  TESSARI Fabio

914 1  MARTIN GONZALEZ Nareme J.
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MX1 Expert - Gara 1
Elenco partenti (17)

Mod.

Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord

Team - Motoclub
Evergreen

Fossano

Val Di Vara Off Road
Liguria Racing

Ceva

Made Of

Orbassano Racing

In Moto Col Gigi
Abbiategrasso
Orbassano Racing
Fuori Strada Finalese
Asel Project
Monferrato A.S.D.
Made Of

Wallaby Tex

Verolese

Esposto ore : 09:45

Acqua Minerale Alcalina

NILS,
SVIZRY/

(>~ ESPOSIZIONE
g INTERNAZIONALE .JUST_
CICLO« MOTOCICIO

\

A

7/
= GMisFeRr
ON BOARD A4

SPORTWEAR—

Moto
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Transp .
25969
25922
25945
25902
25912
25920
25929
25962
25960
25986
25946
25957
25982
25956
25985
25981
25964
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